
NE
Heating medium electric current

Warm Air Heater Heat output 6 - 15 kW

Air output 900 - 1.400 cbm/h

Stainless Steel Fully automatic

Application: Fast effective heat source.
Exhibition halls
Construction site heating
Site drying
De-icing
Event rooms
Marquees
Airplane hangars
Horticulture
Grain drying Fully automatic and low-noise performance
Greenhouses Two heating stages selectable
Rooms for commercial use Ready for connection via supply line 
Industrial halls with CEE or two-pin grounded plug
Storage rooms
Agriculture
Centres of logistics
Production facilities
Protection spaces
Sports halls
Stable heating
Tennis halls
Air domes
Event tents
Consumer markets
Workshops

GUSTAV NOLTING GmbH
Orbker Straße 38 | D-32758 Detmold
Phone +49 (0) 52 31 . 60 01-0
Fax +49 (0) 52 31 . 60 01-51
info@gustav-nolting-gmbh.de
www.gustav-nolting-gmbh.de

Technical Data
Type NE-
Nominal heat loading capacity kW
Air output cbm/h
Electric connection V/Hz
Current consumption A
Length mm
Width mm
Height mm
Weight kg

Subject to changes and technical data (Version: 2024-03)

Possibility to connect room themostat
with cable (optional accessories)

Possibility to control

17

9.0 - 15.0
1,400

23
580
320
470

3~400/50

Multiplex possibilities to use even in rooms not ventilated. 
Low weight and compact design - easy to transport and 
quick to store. 
Can be optionally delivered with room thermostat for 
constant temperature and low power consumption.

9 / 156 / 9

20

6.0 - 9.0
900

13
500
320
470


