

NE

Warm Air Heater

Stainless Steel

Heating medium electric current

Heat output 6 - 15 kW

Air output 900 - 1.400 cbm/h

Fully automatic



Application:

- Exhibition halls
- Construction site heating
- Site drying
- De-icing
- Event rooms
- Marquees
- Airplane hangars
- Horticulture
- Grain drying
- Greenhouses
- Rooms for commercial use
- Industrial halls
- Storage rooms
- Agriculture
- Centres of logistics
- Production facilities
- Protection spaces
- Sports halls
- Stable heating
- Tennis halls
- Air domes
- Event tents
- Consumer markets
- Workshops

Fast effective heat source.

Multiplex possibilities to use even in rooms not ventilated.

Low weight and compact design - easy to transport and quick to store.

Can be optionally delivered with room thermostat for constant temperature and low power consumption.

- Fully automatic and low-noise performance
- Two heating stages selectable
- Ready for connection via supply line with CEE or two-pin grounded plug



GUSTAV NOLTING GmbH

Orbker Straße 38 | D-32758 Detmold

Phone +49 (0) 52 31 . 60 01-0

Fax +49 (0) 52 31 . 60 01-51

info@gustav-nolting-gmbh.de

www.gustav-nolting-gmbh.de



Technical Data

Type	NE-	6 / 9	9 / 15
Nominal heat loading capacity	kW	6.0 - 9.0	9.0 - 15.0
Air output	cbm/h	900	1,400
Electric connection	V/Hz	3~400/50	
Current consumption	A	13	23
Length	mm	500	580
Width	mm	320	320
Height	mm	470	470
Weight	kg	17	20
Possibility to control	Possibility to connect room thermostat with cable (optional accessories)		